Under 12 4x4 F - Girone L 26°-30° posto

classifica completa 4° giornata
SQUADRA PT
Volley Cecina

VBC Calci

MV Modigliani

ok

Folgore San Miniato

O

Pol. Casarosa

i
P WA 0o ™

Pancino VCC Green

risultati della 4° giornata

18/05/2025 16:00
Palestra Pertini - Piazza Aldo Moro
- FORNACETTE

18/05/2025 12:00
Palestra VBC Via Nocetti - CALCI

18/05/2025 15:00
Palestra VVF Via Campania -
LIVORNO

www.volleyclubcascinese.com

% P sV SP Qs PF
3 0 8 1 8,000 176
2 1 6 3 2,000 177
2 1 5 4 1,250 167
1 1 4 2 2,000 122
1 3 3 9 0333 159
0 3 1 8 0,125 117

Pol. Casarosa 0-3 m
3-21 5-21 9-21

VBC Calci _ s

NCC

MV Modigliani
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117

Volley Cecina

Pancino VCC Green
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A - Folgore San Miniato
Myroue]
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QP
1,725

1,073

1,144

1,488

0,668

0,632

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

